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TENTATIVE YEAR PLANNER 2023-24

APRIL 2023
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DATE /DAY

EVENTS

03/04/2023 (Mon)

Induction Programme for New Commers

06/04/2023 (Thur)

School Session Starts for Pre-Nur to KG

07/04/2023 (Fri)

Good Friday (Holiday)

10/04/2023 (Mon)

School Session Starts for Std. I to X

No. of working days = 18
No. of Teaching days

Std. PN - KG = 18

Std. Ito X = 16

14/04/2023 (Fri)

Cheiraoba (Holiday)

22/04/2023 (Sat)

Idul-Fitr(Holiday)

AY 20 DATE /DAY EVENTS
S| M W|T|F 01/05/2023 (Mon) |May Day (Holiday)
1123|456 06/05/2023 (Sat) Investiture Ceremony
7|89 |10(11 12|13 || 10/05/2023 (Wed) | Drawing Competition (Std. I to V)
1415|1617 |18 19|20 Creative Writing Competition (Std. VI - X)
21/22(23|24|25|26|27 || 22/05/2023 (Mon)
28(29(30]31 to Periodic Test - I for Std. I'to X

No. of working days = 26
No. of Teaching days = 26

29/05/2023 (Mon)

DATE/DAY

EVENTS

07/06/2023 (Wed)
to

16/06/2023 (Fri)

Periodic Test - I (For Std. Pre-Nur to K.G.)

415|/6|7)|8
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1112|1314 |15
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1819|2021 |22

23

24

2526|2728 |29

30

No. of working days = 15
No. of Teaching days

Std. PN - KG = 15

Std. I-X =14

—

17/06/2023 (Sat) PTI- For Std. I to X
19/06/2023 (Mon)

to Summer Break
08/07/2023  (Sat)

: DATE/DAY EVENTS
S| M| T W | T F
10/07/2023 (Mon) | School Re-Opens

3|al|s5]|6] 7 15/07/2023 (Sat) PTI - For Std. Pre-Nur to KG

10 | 11 | 12 113 | 14 | 15 | | 19/07/2023 (Wed) | Inter-House Art&Craft Competition(Std.I-V)
1617118119120 )21 22 Inter-House Science Exhibition(Std.VI to X)
23 |24 |25 26|27 | 28|29
30 | 31
No. of working days = 19

No. of Teaching days
Std. PN - KG = 18
Std. 1-X=19

—

22/07/2023 (Sat)

Inter-House Dance Competition(Std.V toX)
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p N
AUGUST 2023 DATE /DAY EVENTS
S|IM|T | W|T|F|S|]05082023Sat) Inter-House Patriotic Song Competition
1/2|3|als (Std. V - XI)

617 8]9]10/11]12 5085023 (Tue) | Independence Day (Holiday)
13|14 /15|16 |17 |18 |19

2021|2223 |24 |25|26

2712829 |30|31
No. of w()rking days =26 19/08/2023 (Sat) (Pre-Nur tOKG)

Inter-House Painting Competition

No. of Teaching days = 26 Inter-House Debate Competition (V-XI)

—

bATE/oAY  vmwms

s M| T |w|T!| FE| s |]02/09/2023 (Sat) Inter-House Ryhme Competition (PN-KG)
Inter-House Recitation Competition (I-V)

07/09/2023 (Thur) | Janma Ashtammi (Holiday)
3/4/5/6|7|8|9 08/09/2023 (Fri)
&

10|11 |12 |13 |14 |15 | 16| | 09/09/2023 (Sat)

11/09/2023 (Mon) | Term-1/Half Yearly Exam (For Pre-Nur to X
17/18|19]20| 21|22 |23 to as per the direction of CBSE,Date may be
24 |25|26|27| 282930/ |27/09/2023 (Wed) | rescheduled) Unit Test for Std.XI

No. of working days = 23 28/09/2023 (Thur) | Milad-un-Nabi (Holiday)
No. of Teaching days = 6 30/09/2023 (Sat) Jananeta Irawat Birthday (Hoiliday)

oate/ony | mvams

S I MITIWITI|FI|S 02/10/2023 (Mon) | Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
05/10/2023 (Thur)
to

Study Leave for Term-I/Halt Yearly Exam

112,3/4|5 /6|7
89|10/11 |12 13 14 (074 020%] (&) Inter-House Basketball Competition (IX-XT)

15116117118 19|20 | 21 | | 11/10/2023 (Wed) [ Inter-House Ex-Tempore Competition(V-XT)
14/10/2023 (Sat) PTI - Half Yearly(Pre-Nur to Std. XI)

18/10/2023 (Wed)
to

2223|124 |25|26|27 |28

Durga Puja (Holiday)
2913031 21/10/2023  (Sat)
No. of working days = 20 25/10/2023 (Wed) | Inter-House Quiz Competition (V - XI)
No. of Teaching days = 19 28/10/2023 (Sat) | Mera Houchongba
e ~\

oaTE/oAY | mvawrs

S M| T |W|T|F|S||o01/11/2023 (Wed) | Kut
123/ a]|[03112023 (Fri)

to
5/6|7|8|9|10(11 11/11/2023  (Sat)

Periodic Test-II (For Std. Pre-Nur to X)

26| 27| 28 | 29 | 30 15/11/2023 (Wed) | Ningol Chakouba (Holiday)

] 27/11/2023  (Mon)
No. of working days = 22 to ( School Annual Day
No. of Teaching days = 19 29/11/2023  (Wed)

—
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4 N\

D BER 20 DATE/DAY EVENTS

S| M| T |W | T|F|S |[]02/12/2023 (Sat) PTI (For Periodic Test -IT)

112 104 12{3023 (Mon) | pre-Board-I (For Std. X)
3|/4|5|6|7|8]|09 16/12/2023 (Sat) (Dates may be rescheduled)

10 | 11 |12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | [712/12/2023 (Tue) | Nupi Lal (Holiday)

17 |18 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 18/12/2023 (Mon)
t

24 | 25 |26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 0 ) Sports Week
31 22/12/2023 (Fri)
No.of Working days = 18 23/12{3 023 (Sat) Winter Break
No. of Teaching days = 12 02/01/2024 (Tue)

Ve

bATE/DRY | mvmwrs

SIM| T |W|T|F|S|[]|03/01/2024 (Wed) School Re-Opens

1|23 |4]|5)|6]]|0601/2024 (Sat) PTI for Std. X

71819101112 13/(]11/01/2024 (Thur)
14|115|16 |17 |18 |19 | 20 to Pre-Board-II for Std. X

25/01/2024 (Thur ) | (Dates may be rescheduled)

212223242526 |27

26/01/2024 (Fri) Republic Day (Holiday)

281293031 - _
- Imoinu Iratpa (Holiday)
No. of working days = 22
No. of Teaching days Gaan Ngai (Holiday)
Std. PN - IX & XI =22

Std. X =21

—

4 N\
oare/oaY_| _evawrs

SIMITIW|T|F|S 15/02/2024 (Thur) Lui-Ngai-Ni (Holiday)

1| 2| 3 ]23/02/2024 (Fri) Study Leave for Term Il Annual Exam
&
24/02/2024 (Sat)

456|789 10

11112 /13|14 |15|16 | 17
18119202122 |23 |24
2512627 |28|29

No. of working days = 24
No. of Teaching days = 18

—

pATE/DAY|  EvENTS

26/02/2024 (Mon) Term-11/ Annual Exam Phase- II Starts

SIM|T|W | T|F|S
1|2
3145|671 8| 9||Datestobe notified | Declaration of Results and Re-Admission

1011|1213 | 14|15 16

March 2024 Continuation of Term-II/ Annual Exam

17 |18 {19 |20 | 21 | 22 | 23
24 125|126 |27 28|29 30
31

No. of working days = 22

—

NB: Above dates are tentative. They are subject to change without any

prior information.
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